
N-TRAINS ORDER FORM – N-SCALE KITS

Please print out both pages of this form and either:
! mail them to N-Trains, PO Box 304, Cootamundra NSW 2590 AUSTRALIA, or
! fax them to us on (02) 6942 2414 (in Australia) or +612 6942 2414 (from overseas).
All prices include GST (goods and services tax) of 10%.

CUSTOMER DETAILS

Name

Delivery Address

Suburb/City

State/Province Postcode/Zip Code

Country

Phone (day) Phone (evenings)

Fax E-mail

CREDIT CARD DETAILS

Name of cardholder
(as it appears
on the credit card)

Tick the correct credit card:    Mastercard Visa

Card number Expiry date

Signature

OVERSEAS POSTAGE (tick one)

Air Mail Surface (air lifted) Surface (sea)

OVERSEAS INSURANCE (tick one)

Include in total Don’t include in total

OVERSEAS PAYMENTS

! To determine shipping and insurance costs for overseas orders, please submit your
order, which we will process and then e-mail/fax you with the shipping/weight costs. We
will then hold your order for 10 days awaiting payment.

! We can only process payments on non-Australian orders by credit card or international
postal money order. Personal cheques drawn on foreign banks cannot be accepted.



KITS Description Material Qty Total
201 GLX 45’ louvre van styrene
202 BCH/FWH 36’ coal/wheat hopper styrene
203 BLH 36’ limestone hopper styrene
204 HGM 40’ open wagon styrene
205 GP 40’ open wagon styrene
206 MLE 45’ flat wagon styrene
207 NRY 38’ refrigerator van styrene
208 HLX 45’ louvre van styrene
209 NGMF 36’ wheat hopper styrene
211 OCX 63’ container wagon styrene
302 ABV (4wh Arnotts biscuit van) urethane
303 CV (4wh covered van) urethane
304 PV (4wh powder van) urethane
305 GT (4wh goods trailer for CPH) urethane
603 70 class diesel body kit brass
702 CPH rail motor, powered kit urethane
703 CPH dummy urethane
704 CTC trailer Nos. 52, 53 urethane
705 CTC trailer Nos. 51, 54, 55 urethane
801 Brake gear set, bogie wagon (12) styrene
803 Ladders (6) styrene
804 Brake cylinder, 4 wh wagon (12) styrene
805 BCH slope sheets (6) whitemetal
806 Water tank, fettlers lineside (3) urethane
807 Water tank, 500gl (3) urethane
808 Water tank, 1000gl (3) urethane
809 Water tank, 1000gl squat (3) urethane
810 Water tank, 3000gl (3) urethane
811 Water tank, 5000gl (3) urethane
812 Coal load, BCH, flat (3) urethane
813 Coal load, BCH, high (3) urethane
814 Coal load, BCH, triple lump urethane

DECALS Description
901 NSW guard vans
902 NSW S trucks
903 NSW GLX/TLV
904 NSW CR, FL, MHO (yellow)
905 NSW FS/BS coaches (yellow)
906 NSW CR, FL, MHO (white)
907 NSW FS/BS coaches (white)
911 NSW GLX van
912 NSW BCH/FWH hoppers
913 NSW BLH hoppers
914 NSW HGM open wagon
915 NSW GP open wagon
917 NSW NRY wagon
918 NSW HLX vans
919 NSW NGMF hoppers
921 NSW OCX container wagon
932 NSW ABV, CV, PV vans
935 NSW CPH rail motor & GT vans

Subtotal     $

PRICE
15.90
18.15
15.90
15.90
15.90
12.65
16.65
16.65
18.15
13.85
12.20
12.20
12.20
(TOS)
77.85
(TOS)
79.00
79.00
(TBA)
9.95
3.90
7.75

19.40
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
5.45
6.00
6.00
6.00

PRICE
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

(TBA)
(TBA)
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.90
3.90
2.50
3.90


