## N-TRAINS ORDER FORM - N-SCALE KITS

Please **print out both pages** of this form and **either**:

**CUSTOMER DETAILS** 

- mail them to N-Trains, PO Box 304, Cootamundra NSW 2590 AUSTRALIA, or
- fax them to us on (02) 6942 2414 (in Australia) or +612 6942 2414 (from overseas).

All prices include GST (goods and services tax) of 10%.

Name	
Delivery Address	
Suburb/City	
State/Province	Postcode/Zip Code
Country	
Phone (day)	Phone (evenings)
Fax	E-mail
CREDIT CARD DETAILS	
Name of cardholder (as it appears on the credit card)	
Tick the correct credit card: Mastercard	] Visa [
Card number	Expiry date
Signature	
OVERSEAS POSTAGE (tick one)	
Air Mail Surface (air lifted) Surf	ace (sea)

## **OVERSEAS PAYMENTS**

Include in total

**OVERSEAS INSURANCE** (tick one)

• To determine shipping and insurance costs for overseas orders, please submit your order, which we will process and then e-mail/fax you with the shipping/weight costs. We will then hold your order for 10 days awaiting payment.

Don't include in total

• We can only process payments on non-Australian orders by credit card or international postal money order. *Personal cheques drawn on foreign banks cannot be accepted.* 

KITS	Description	Material	PRICE	Qty	Total
201	GLX 45' louvre van	styrene	15.90		
202	BCH/FWH 36' coal/wheat hopper	styrene	18.15		
203	BLH 36' limestone hopper	styrene	15.90		
204	HGM 40' open wagon	styrene	15.90		
205	GP 40' open wagon	styrene	15.90		
206	MLE 45' flat wagon	styrene	12.65		
207	NRY 38' refrigerator van	styrene	16.65		
208	HLX 45' louvre van	styrene	16.65		
209	NGMF 36' wheat hopper	styrene	18.15		
211	OCX 63' container wagon	styrene	13.85		
302	ABV (4wh Arnotts biscuit van)	urethane	12.20		
303	CV (4wh covered van)	urethane	12.20		
304	PV (4wh powder van)	urethane	12.20		
305	GT (4wh goods trailer for CPH)	urethane	(TOS)		
603	70 class diesel body kit	brass	77.85		
702	CPH rail motor, powered kit	urethane	(TOS)		
703	CPH dummy	urethane	79.00		
704	CTC trailer Nos. 52, 53	urethane	79.00		
705	CTC trailer Nos. 51, 54, 55	urethane	(TBA)		
801	Brake gear set, bogie wagon (12)	styrene	9.95		
803	Ladders (6)	styrene	3.90		
804	Brake cylinder, 4 wh wagon (12)	styrene	7.75		
805	BCH slope sheets (6)	whitemetal	19.40		
806	Water tank, fettlers lineside (3)	urethane	5.45		
807	Water tank, 500gl (3)	urethane	5.45		
808	Water tank, 1000gl (3)	urethane	5.45		
809	Water tank, 1000gl squat (3)	urethane	5.45		
810	Water tank, 3000gl (3)	urethane	5.45		
811	Water tank, 5000gl (3)	urethane	5.45		
812	Coal load, BCH, flat (3)	urethane	6.00		
813	Coal load, BCH, high (3)	urethane	6.00		
814	Coal load, BCH, triple lump	urethane	6.00		
014	coal load, Bell, triple famp	arctilaric	0.00		
DECALS	•		PRICE		
901	NSW guard vans		6.50		
902	NSW S trucks		6.50		
903	NSW GLX/TLV		6.50		
904	NSW CR, FL, MHO (yellow)		6.50		
905	NSW FS/BS coaches (yellow)		6.50		
906	NSW CR, FL, MHO (white)		(TBA)		
907	NSW FS/BS coaches (white)		(TBA)		
911	NSW GLX van		2.50		
912	NSW BCH/FWH hoppers		2.50		
913	NSW BLH hoppers		2.50		
914	NSW HGM open wagon		2.50		
915	NSW GP open wagon		2.50		
917	NSW NRY wagon		2.50		
918	NSW HLX vans		2.50		
919	NSW NGMF hoppers		3.90		
921	NSW OCX container wagon		3.90		
932	NSW ABV, CV, PV vans		2.50		
935	NSW CPH rail motor & GT vans		3.90		

Subtotal \$